
Cross Country (B)
Cross Country (G)
Football
Flag Football
Golf (G)
Tennis (G)
Water Polo (B)
Volleyball (G)
Beach Volleyball (B)

FALL 

FIRST LOOK SCHEDULEFIRST LOOK SCHEDULE
LBHS ATHLETICSLBHS ATHLETICS

YEAR LONG

Basketball (B)
Basketball (G)
Soccer (B)
Soccer (G)
Water Polo (G)
Wrestling

Baseball
Golf (B)
Softball (G)
Swim/Dive (B/G)
Volleyball (B)
Beach Volleyball (G)
Tennis (B)
Track & Field (B)
Track & Field (G)
Lacrosse (G)

Surf
Cheer

Tommy Newton-Neal
Steve Lalim
John Shanahan
Mitch Olson
Sean Quigley
Robert Klugman
Camron Hauer
Sinan Tanik
Paul Cuevas

tnewtonneal@lbusd.org
slalim@lbusd.org
jshanahan@lbusd.org
molson@lbusd.org
squigley@lbusd.org
rklugman@lbusd.org
chauer@lbusd.org
stanik@lbusd.org
pcuevas@lbusd.org

Rus Soobzokov
Rus Soobzokov
Andy Thomas
Max Woodruff
Katie Teets
Bobby Morales

Jairo Ochoa
Sean Quigley
Mitch Olson
Kari Damato
Lance Stewart
Kalob Partida
Andrew Mateljan
Tommy Newton Neal
Steve Lalim
Paul Storke

jochoa@lbusd.org
squigley@lbusd.org
molson@lbusd.org
kdamato@lbusd.org
rstewart@lbusd.org
kpartida@lbusd.org
amateljan@lbusd.org
tnewtonneal@lbusd.org
slalim@lbusd.org
pstorke@lbusd.org

Scott Finn
Tsutae Johnson

sfinn@lbusd.org
tsjohnson@lbusd.org

rsoobzokov@lbusd.org
rsoobzokov@lbusd.org
athomas@lbusd.org
mwoodruff@lbusd.org
kteets@lbusd.org
rmorales@lbusd.org

FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024

8-10am: LBHS Track
8-10 am: LBHS Track
No tryout, contact coach
12-1 pm: TMS Field
9-10 am - Ben Brown
3-4:30 pm: LBHS Courts
Tryout at later date
10:30-12:30 pm: Dugger Gym
Tryout at later date

8-9 am: Dugger Gym
9-10 am: Dugger Gym
Tryout at later date
9-10:30 am: TMS Field
Tryout at later date
9-10 am: North Gym

COACH EMAIL TIME & LOCATION

WINTER COACH EMAIL TIME & LOCATION

SPRING COACH EMAIL TIME & LOCATION

3- 5 pm: Baseball Field
9-10 am - Ben Brown
11-12 pm: TMS Field
Tryout at later date
Tryout at later date
Tryout at later date
9-10:30 am: LBHS Courts
Tryout at later date
Tryout at later date
4-5 pm: LBHS Field

Tryout at later date
April 18 & 20: North Gym

COACH EMAIL TIME & LOCATION

mailto:msadler@lbusd.org
mailto:Olson...molson@lbusd.org
mailto:rstewart@lbusd.org
mailto:dselbe@lbusd.org

